
Valid Until:

Quote Date:

Customer Ref:

Quote Revision:

Customer Order Ref:

Quote No:

Quotation

Quote To:
Non-account Customer
(Trade Counter Sale)

www.gemsec.co.uk

info@gemsec.co.ukE-Mail:

Web:

01179788676Tel No:

Unit 1, Enterprise Trade Center
Roman Farm Road
Bristol
BS4 1UN

Gem Security Systems Ltd

10/06/2025

11/04/2025

1

NO0042

35913

BPM Contracting Services

Deliver To:
Non-account Customer
(Trade Counter Sale)

Description ValueQuantityProduct Price Unit

Master 2 Hook 2 Anti-Lift 4 Roller 115.26 115.26EACH17313 1.00

Lockmaster Top & Bottom Shoot Bolts Pair 200mm 18.29 18.29EACH23873 1.00

stuart.fairweather@bpm-cs.co.uk

Goods:

VAT:

Total:

Carriage:

Company Registration Number: 08106875  of 1Page 1

VAT Number: 136722123

£0.00

£160.26

£133.55

£26.71

Cash Account

Comments: Payment Terms: Currency: GBP


