Gem Security Systems Ltd

Unit 1, Enterprise Trade Center Roman Farm Road Bristol BS4 1UN



Quotation

Tel No:	01179788676	E-Mail:	info@gemsec.co.uk	Quote No:	35913
Web:	www.gemsec.co.uk			Quote Date:	11/04/2025

Quote To:	Deliver To:	Customer Ref: NO0042
Non-account Customer (Trade Counter Sale)	Non-account Customer (Trade Counter Sale)	Customer Order Ref: BPM Contracting Services
(Trade Courter Sale)	(Trade Courter Sale)	Quote Revision: 1
		Valid Until: 10/06/2025

Product	Description	Quantity	Price	Unit	Value
17313	Master 2 Hook 2 Anti-Lift 4 Roller	1.00	115.26	EACH	115.26
23873	Lockmaster Top & Bottom Shoot Bolts Pair 200mm	1.00	18.29	EACH	18.29
	stuart.fairweather@bpm-cs.co.uk				

Comments:	Payment Terms:	Currency:	GBP
	Cash Account	Goods:	£133.55
		Carriage:	£0.00
		VAT:	£26.71
		Total:	£160.26

Company Registration Number: 08106875

VAT Number: 136722123